
TIMETABLE  - 2011 

MID ARGYLL, KINTYRE AND THE ISLANDS MEETING DATES 

 
Papers to CS for  
Pre-Agenda 

CS to issue  
Pre-Agenda  

Pre-Agenda Revised Papers to CS CS to issue Agenda Committee 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 11.01.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 08.3.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 10.5.11 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 12.1.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 9.3.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 11.5.11 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 19.1.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 16.3.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 18.5.11 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 24.1.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 28.3.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 23.5.11 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

LACPG - Wednesday 
15.12.10 

BD Wednesday 05.01.11 
 
 

Wednesday 26.1.11 
 
 
 
 

LACPG - Wednesday 
2.2.11 

BD Wednesday 23.2.11 
 
 
 

Wednesday 30.3.11 
 
 
 
 

LACPG - Wednesday 
4.5.11 

BD - Wednesday 4.5.11 
 
 

Wednesday 1.6.11 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Wednesday  12.01.11 
LACPG 10.30a.m. 
Bus.Day 2.00p.m. 

Venue: Campbeltown 
 

Wednesday 02.2.11 
Area C’ttee 10.30am 
Venue: Campbeltown 

 
 

Wednesday 02.03.11 
LACPG 10.00am 
Bus. Day 2.00pm 

Venue: Lochgilphead 
Council Chambers 

 
Wednesday 06.4.11 
Area C’tee 10.00am 
Venue: Lochgilphead  
Members Room 

 
Wednesday 11.5.11 
LACPG 10.00am 
Bus.Day 2.00pm 
Venue: Colonsay 

 
Wednesday 08.6.11 
Area C’tee 10.00am 

Venue:Islay 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 12.7.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 13.9.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 08.11.11 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 13.7.11  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 14.9.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 09.11.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 20.7.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 21.9.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 16.11.11 

 
 
 
 
 

Monday 25.7.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 26.9.11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 21.11.11 

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 27.7.11  
 
 
 

LACPG - Wednesday 
10.8.11 

BD - Wednesday 31.8.11 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 28.9.11 
 
 
 
 
 

LACPG - Wednesday 
05.10.11 

BD - Wednesday 26.10.11 
 
 
 

Wednesday 30.11.11  

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 03.8.11 
Area C’tee 10.00am 
Venue: Campbeltown 

 
Wednesday 07.9.11 
LACPG 10.00am 
Bus. Day 2.00pm 

Venue: Lochgilphead 
Council Chambers 

 
 

Wednesday 05.10.11 
Area C’tee 10.00am 
Venue: Gigha 

 
 

Wednesday 02.11.11 
LACPG 10.00am 
Bus.Day 2.00pm 

Venue: Campbeltown 
 
 
 

Wednesday 07.12.11 
Area C’tee 10.30am  
Venue: Campbeltown 



 

  


